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Rallycross 2150

112
79
78

234

219

113
58
97

Namn

Daniel Grande
Mattias Eising
Peter Karlsson

Kristoffer Aronsson

Bengt Emilsson
Johan Hagg
Bengt-Ake lhren
Leif Olausson

Klubb

Krokoms MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Krokoms MK

MK Nord-Jamten
Ange MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK

Rallybilar 2WD + Appendix K

Nr
61
81
70
82
93

Namn

Mattias Lepisto
Bruno Johansson
Jonas Nylund
Bengt Gustavsson
Henrik Sjobom

Klubb

Ragundadalens RC
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Ragundadalens RC
MK Nordjamten

Bil

BMW E36

Opel Astra
Saab 99

Volovo 244
Volovo 242
BMW E36 325
Opel Kadett E
Opel Kadett GSI

Bil

Ford Escort MK2
Toyota Corolla
Opel Ascona B
Opel Ascona A
Volvo 242

Resultatlista Onsdagssprinten 1, 2025-05-21

AK1 AK 2 AK3
02:19,4  02:15,6 02:20,2
02:19,6 02:17,0 02:18,3
02:22,6  02:20,0 02:19,9
02:28,0 02:23,3 00:00,0
02:48,5 02:24,8 02:27,0
00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0
00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0
00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0

AK1 AK 2 AK3
02:17,8  02:13,7 02:16,2
02:20,8 02:19,3 02:24,6
02:22,6  02:20,1 02:20,1
02:22,6  02:19,7 02:23,4
02:23,5 02:18,9 02:24,7

Resultat

04:35,0
04:35,3
04:39,9
04:51,3
04:51,8
00:00,0
Brutit
Brutit

Resultat

04:29,9
04:40,1
04:40,2
04:42,3
04:42,4



6 72 Viktor Karlsson

7 7  Stefan Holmin

8 76 Peter Nylund

9 3  PeterBrorsson

10 4  Lars Almkvist

11 91 Johan lhrén

12 90 Folke Ericsson

13 2 JonsJonsson

14 71 Tommy Halin

15 69 Stig Nesterud

16 6 Dan Axelsson

17 5 Lars-Goran Hogqvist
65 Daniel Grande
77 Sune Edblad
79 Jan Strandberg

Rallybilar 4WD
Plac Nr Namn

1 7  Micke Gallner
14 Tony Danielsson
20 Lennart Gallner

Jamtlands MK
Harjedalens AK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Offerdals MK
Krokoms MK
Stuguns MK
Harjedalens MS
Jamtlands MK
Krokoms MK
Ragundadalens RC
Krokoms MK

Klubb

MK Nord-Jamten
Ragundadalens RC
Jamtlands MK

Rallybilar gr F & Voc

Plac Nr

Namn

Klubb

Volvo 940
Opel Kadett
Opel Ascona
SAAB V4
VW 1303

Volvo 242

Opel Kadett GTE
Volvo 240

Nissan Sunny GTI
Opel Ascona A
SAAB 96

Toyota Starlet
VW Golf

VW Golf

Bil
Mazda 323

Mazda 323
Mazda 323

Bil

02:22,8 02:24,1 02:27,4
02:26,7 02:22,4 02:48,5
02:26,7 02:25,6 02:28,9
02:26,9 02:25,6 02:27,0
02:29,1  02:25,1 02:29,7
02:29,0  02:28,7 02:45,0
02:36,0 02:28,1 02:31,4
02:28,0 02:345 02:31,9
02:32,5 02:27,7 02:34,7
02:31,0 02:32,9 02:34,9
02:33,9 02:32,1 02:38,1
02:34,8 02:332 02:38,4
00:00,0  00:00,0 00:00,0
00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0
00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0

AK1 AK 2 AK3
02:18,3 02:17,9 00:00,0
02:30,5 02:29,0 00:00,0
00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0

AK1 AK 2 AK3

04:46,9
04:49,1
04:52,3
04:52,5
04:54,2
04:57,7
04:59,5
04:59,9
05:00,2
05:03,9
05:06,0
05:08,0
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit

Resultat

04:36,2
04:59,5
Brutit

Resultat



O 0O NOOUVILA WN PR

43
51
49
36
40
41
44
50
46
45
47
42

Oskar Brorsson
Joel Stromberg
Patrik Ekengren
Nils-Olov Lindstrém
Mikael Séderholm
Amelia Sjobom
Amber Sjébom
Anders Ekengren
Magnus Lindgren
Arvid Lindgren
Ove Lundin
Anders Sjobom

Jamtlands MK
MK Nord-Jamten
SMK Halsinge
Ornskéldsviks RK
SHRA Ostersund
MK Nord-Jamten
MK Nord-Jamten
SMK Halsinge
Jamtlands MK
Bergs MK
Jamtlands MK
MK Nord-Jamten

VW Golf
Volvo 940
VW Golf
Volvo 940
Chevrolet Camaro
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
VW Golf
Volvo 244
Volvo 244
Opel GSI
Volvo 940

02:22,6
02:28,2
02:29,6
02:27,4
02:34,9
02:41,9
02:37,4
02:37,6
02:34,4
02:39,4
02:40,7
00:00,0

02:19,7
02:23,0
02:22,7
02:25,2
02:29,3
02:33,9
02:31,2
02:37,4
02:38,1
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

02:25,4
02:33,8
02:31,3
05:00,0
02:41,5
02:31,2
02:36,6
02:34,5
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

04:42,3
04:51,2
04:52,3
04:52,6
05:04,2
05:05,1
05:07,8
05:11,9
05:12,5
Brutit
Brutit
Ej start



